Deluxe Barn

10’ x 16’
Light Gray Walls, White Trim, Charcoal Roof
Shown with Optional Windows, Shutters

Easily access your building with Add a garage door to your
a ramp. building.



Size
10x10
1012 |
10x14 |
10x16 |
10x20

Size
12x12
12x14
12x16
12x20
12x24
12x28
12x32 |
12x36 |
12x40 |

Size
14x16
14x20 |
| 14x24
| 14x28
| 14x32
| 14x36

| 14x40

Unpainted Painted Rent-to-Own

2,950 | 3,270
3,315 | 3,645
3,645 | 3,990
3,975 | 4,330
4,630 | 5,020
Unpainted Painted
3,725 | 4,080
4,145 | 4,520
4,570 | 4,955
5,390 | 5,800
6,205 | 6,645
7,020 | 7,490
7,840 | 8,330
8,680 | 9,205
9,530 | 10,080
Unpainted Painted
5,045 | 5,455
6,020 @ 6,455
6,990 | 7,455
7,930 | 8,425
8,870 | 9,395
9,815 | 10,365
10,755 | 11,330 |

151.39
168.75
184.72
200.46
232.41

Rent-to-Own

188.89
209.26
229.40
268.52
307.64
346.76
385.65
426.16
466.67

Rent-to-Own

252.55
298.84
345.14
390.05
434.95
479.86
524.54

Overall Height
10'w =10'4" h
12’w=10"11"h
14'w=113"h

6’3" Sidewalls

12’ x 16’
Red Walls
White Trim
Charcoal Roof
Shown with
Optional Window

10’x 16’

Clay Walls
White Trim
Charcoal Roof
Shown with
Optional Windows
Ramp

12' x 24’

Quaker Tan Walls
White Trim
Hickory Roof
Shown with

Optional Windows
1i-Lite Door

12’ x 24’

Clay Walls

White Trim
Hickory Roof
Shown with

Optional Windows
Brown Shutters
White Transom Doors




Available white or brown

Shutters

Transoms

5’ Std, Classic, or Homestead included in price

Other Doors

Classic Double

Std Double

Transom
Doors

Homestead

Double
Doors in 3rd color add $40

Composite
Full View

Std Single Classic Single Prehung 6 Panel Prehung 11 Lite Flower Box

Composite
Vents

Garage Doors 2 Std Vents included in Price

Colored/Cascade Standard Standard Vent Ridge Vent  Garden Vent

upolas Ramp Elec. Pkg Dormers

8' Gabled
Dormer

Includes 125 amp
panel, 3 recepticals,
and 4' light

Upto 6'long
Dormer

Transoms are additional.

OP‘HOH‘S

Windows
14x27 [ 21x27
24x30 / 24x36
Transoms
Shutters per pair
Shutters in 3rd color add
Flower Boxes
Doors
Standard or Classic Single
Std/Classic/Homestead Double
Transoms per Door
Door Color Different Than Walls

6 Panel Pre-hung, per Door

11 Lite Pre-hung, per Door
Full View Pre-hung per, Door
Garage Doors
Standard White
Cascade
Colored

Garden Vent
Ridge Vent per Ft.
18" Cupola
24" Cupola
Pressure treated ramp
Heavy duty ramp for
garage door
Electrical Package
Shelves per Ft.
Workbench per Ft.
4’ Loft
U-Loft
Treated Floor per Sq. Ft.
Porch per Sq. Ft. (sa00min)
Painted Porch Railing Per Ft.
8’ Gable or Shed Dormer
10’ Gable or Shed Dormer
12’ Gable or Shed Dormer
16’ Shed Dormer
Anchoring Kit ginstaiation +25)

7'8” Walls on
A-Roof & Quaker

7’8" Walls on Deluxe Barn
& Lancaster (on-site chargel

Metal per Sq. Ft.
Build On-site Charge

Price
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Miscellaneous

200
500
1.5
15

25
950
1,050
1,150
1,550
150

+10%

+10%

2
+35%

($750 min)




Colors

Paint Colors

Shingle Colors

Dimensional

.

White Light Gray Beige

Green
Brown

Charcoal |
Hunter Green |

Metal Roofing Colors

Dark Gray Avocado

Antigue
Polar White Ivory Light Stone Bronze

Navy-Blue Bronze Shale

Tan Clay Brown

Charcoal

Stmoke Sta Bark Stain

Barn Red Burgundy Light Gray FeElElERNEVE

Gallery Blue vy Green Black

*extra fees apply



